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Primed Winners Proofing for February 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 20:30 Kempton |Unblinking 5.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.57
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:15 Global 2.38 2.00 Loss -2.00 5.57
Newcastle Destination
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:30 Taunton |New Guard 4.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 7.57
Single 28th 17:15 Ludlow [The Cannister 5.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.57
Man
Single 28th 17:10 Thawry 7.00 1.00 Win 6.00 9.57
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 16:50 Kempton |Cold Fire 17.50 1.00 Win 10.31 3.57
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:45 Ludlow |Ridgeway Flyer 3.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.74
Single 28th 16:45 Ludlow |Arthur's Secret 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 -5.74
Single 28th 16:40 Autumn Pride 5.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.74
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:30 Alright 2.36 1.00 Win 1.36 -8.74
Musselburgh  |Sunshine
Single 28th 16:20 Taunton [Colonial 2.63 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.1
Dreams
Single 28th 16:10 Ludlow [She Mite Bite 5.00 1.00 Brought Down -1.00 -9.1
Single 28th 16:05 Loud And Clear 2.88 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.1
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:55 Old Salt 3.50 1.00 Win 2.50 -7.1
Musselburgh
Single 28th 15:55 Benny's Secret 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.6
Musselburgh
Single 28th 15:20 Sky Khan 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.6
Musselburgh
Single 28th 15:10 Taunton |Soldier Of Love 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 -7.6
Single 28th 15:00 Ludlow |Rhythm Is A 4.50 2.00 Win 7.00 -11.6
Dancer
Single 28th 14:45 John Williams 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18.6
Musselburgh
Single 28th 14:25 Ludlow |Kupatana 2.46 1.00 Fell -1.00 -17.6
Single 28th 13:50 Ludlow |Snapdragon 1.67 1.00 Win 0.67 -16.6
Fire
Single 28th 13:50 Ludlow |Buck's Bin's 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.27
Single 28th 13:45 Clonmel |Myth Buster 2.50 1.00 Non-runner -16.27
Each Way 27th 20:00 Kempton |Maazel 20.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.27
(A.W)
Single 27th 20:00 Kempton |Collate 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.27
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:30 Kempton |Verdana Blue 1.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.27
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:30 Kempton |King Of Rooks 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.27
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:00 Monsieur 2.26 2.00 Win 2.52 -12.27
Wincanton Gibraltar
Single 27th 16:55 Kempton |Not So Shy 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.79
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:50 Hope's Wishes 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.79
Musselburgh
Single 27th 16:40 Stay Forever 3.65 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.79
Southwell
(A.W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3653
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 16:10 Space Bandit 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.79
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 15:55 Duc Kauto 7.80 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -10.79
\Wincanton
Single 27th 15:35 Point Zero 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -9.79
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:35 National Glory 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.29
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:05 Purple Rock 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 -12.29
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:40 Landsman 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 -14.17
Musselburgh
Single 27th 14:30 Piazon 4.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.8
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 13:50 Ostuni 2.16 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.8
\Wincanton
Single 26th 19:30 Toffee Galore 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 19:00 Flaming Marvel 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.28 -12.8
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 18:30 Michele 2.68 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.08
\Wolverhampto [Strogoff
n (A.W)
Single 26th 16:30 Leicester|Changeofluck 5.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.08
Single 26th 16:20 Catterick |Bright Prospect 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.08
Single 26th 16:00 Leicester|Nomination 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.08
Game
Single 26th 15:50 Catterick |Hogan's Height 2.12 1.00 Win 1 1.12 -10.08
Single 26th 15:40 Ffos Las |Dr Sanderson 3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.24 -11.2
Single 26th 15:30 Leicester|Boagrius 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -13.44
Single 26th 15:10 Ffos Las |Max Do Brazil 5.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.94
Single 26th 15:00 Leicester|Seefood 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -17.94
Single 26th 14:20 Catterick |Trapper Peak 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -21.44
Single 26th 14:20 Catterick |Bazarov 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.44
Single 26th 14:00 Leicester|Northern Beau 2.90 1.00 Win 1 1.90 -25.44
Single 25th 19:55 King Of Naples 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -27.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 19:55 Baasha 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -35.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 25th 19:25 Man Of Verve 7.20 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -34.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:25 Kingi Compton 3.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -33.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:10 Marilyn Monroe 2.34 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32.34
Plumpton
Single 25th 17:00 Ayr Highway 3.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31.34
Companion
Single 25th 17:00 Ayr Arion Sky 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -30.34
Single 25th 16:50 Uttoxeter|L'Chamise 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -29.34
Single 25th 16:50 Uttoxeter|Etamine Du 6.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -33.34
Cochet
Single 25th 16:40 Big Picture 5.40 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -32.34
Plumpton
Single 25th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Rock My Style 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.34
Single 25th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Caltex 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.34
Single 25th 16:05 Clondaw Bisto 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -29.34
Plumpton
Single 25th 15:30 Brandon Castle 2.34 2.00 Win 1 2.68 -28.34




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Plumpton
Single 25th 15:20 Ayr Rio Quinto 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31.02
Single 25th 15:20 Ayr Dandy Dan 3.95 1.00 Win 1 2.66 -30.02
Single 25th 15:00 The Flying 1.94 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32.68
Plumpton Sofa
Single 25th 14:20 Ayr Go Guarantor 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -31.68
Single 25th 14:00 Dowhatudodob 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.68
Plumpton est
Single 25th 13:50 Ayr Western 2.14 1.00 Win 1 1.14 -29.68
Honour
Single 25th 13:50 Ayr Northern Soul 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -30.82
Single 24th 17:15 Carlisle |Stainsby Girl 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.82
Single 24th 16:55 Fontwell |Hugos Other 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.60 -28.82
Horse
Single 24th 16:45 Carlisle |Doc Carver 2.46 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32.42
Single 24th 16:15 Carlisle |Pistol 4.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.42
Single 24th 16:05 Naas Wait Here 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -30.42
Single 24th 15:55 Fontwell |Sheila's Fancy 5.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29.42
Single 24th 15:45 Carlisle |Skipthescales 5.90 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -28.42
Single 24th 15:25 Fontwell |Tarada 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.30 -27.42
Single 24th 15:25 Fontwell |Ashutor 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -29.72
Single 24th 15:10 Carlisle |Allonok 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -28.72
Single 24th 14:50 Fontwell |Old Guard 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.72
Single 24th 14:30 Naas Uisce Beatha 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -26.72
Single 24th 14:20 Fontwell |Whatswrongwit 2.00 2.00 Win 1 2.00 -25.72
hyou
Single 24th 14:10 Carlisle |Cottonvale 5.80 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -27.72
Single 23rd 20:00 Shyarch 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 20:00 Isabella Red 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -25.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 19:30 Espresso 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.72
Wolverhampto [Freddo
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:30 Marble Bar 16.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:30 Indian Affair 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:30 Always 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.72
Wolverhampto [Amazing
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 16:30 Tayzar 7.20 1.00 Win 3 0.12 -20.72
Newcastle
Single 23rd 16:15 Capeland 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.84
Chepstow
Each Way 23rd 15:40 Sandymount 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -19.84
Chepstow
Each Way 23rd 15:40 Looksnowtlikeb 28.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18.84
Chepstow rian
Each Way 23rd 15:35 Kempton |Walt 18.50 1.00 Win 1 10.50 -17.84
Single 23rd 15:35 Kempton |Adrien Du Pont 6.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.34
Each Way 23rd 15:25 Railway Muice 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -27.34
Fairyhouse
Single 23rd 15:00 Kempton |Angels Breath 1.77 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.34
Each Way 23rd 14:50 Halsafari 9.00 1.00 Win 2 0.40 -25.34
Fairyhouse
Each Way 23rd 14:40 Progress Drive 15.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -25.74
Newcastle
Single 23rd 14:10 Reverant Cust 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.74
Newcastle
Single 23rd 14:05 Lingfield |Encore D'Or 3.15 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.74
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:50 Kempton |Bags Groove 2.96 1.00 Win 1 1.96 -22.74
Single 23rd 13:35 Basildon 3.90 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.7




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Each Way 23rd 13:15 Kempton |Rhythm Is A 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -23.7
Dancer
Single 22nd 20:15 Clearance 4.10 1.00 Not Available - -22.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:45 Rivas Rob Roy 11.00 1.00 Not Available - -22.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:30 Dundalk |Ursus Belle 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.7
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:15 Miracle Works 5.60 1.00 Win 1 4.60 -21.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 16:40 Lingfield |Chantresse 24.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -26.3
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:30 Warwick |Henrietta Bell 11.50 1.00 Non-runner - -25.3
Single 22nd 16:10 Catterick |I'm Wiser Now 5.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.3
Single 22nd 14:50 Warwick |Doitforthevillag 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.3
e
Single 21st 20:25 The King's 5.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.3
Chelmsford Steed
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:10 April Wine 7.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:40 Uncle Jerry 8.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:10 llluminated 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.3
Huntingdon Beauty
Single 21st 17:05 Kilbaha Lady 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:00 Dontdelay 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.3
Sedgefield
Single 21st 15:00 Bond Angel 5.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:25 Act Of Magic 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 18:15 Ivory Charm 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:10 Ludlow |Burn Baby 7.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.3
Byrne
Single 20th 17:00 Fubar 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.3
Doncaster
Single 20th 16:40 Ludlow |Truckers 5.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.3
Tangle
Single 20th 16:20 Philamundo 6.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:10 Breathless 8.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.3
Newcastle Times
(A.W)
Single 20th 13:20 Ludlow |Lucky Lover 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.3
Boy
Single 19th 16:15 Taunton |Misterton 11.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -8.3
Single 19th 16:15 Taunton |Encore 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.3
Champs
Single 19th 16:00 Brigadier Bob 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.3
\Wetherby
Single 19th 14:40 Taunton |Scaramanga 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.3
Single 19th 14:10 Taunton |Kahdian 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.3
Single 19th 13:55 Dew Pond 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.3
\Wetherby
Single 18th 20:00 Gowanbuster 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 20:00 Avenue Of 5.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.3
Newcastle Stars
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:30 Beresford 6.40 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:40 Carlisle |Larch Hill 7.60 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.7
Single 18th 14:30 Carlisle |Champagne 9.80 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.7
Chaser
Single 17th 14:45 Market |Longhousesign 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.7
Rasen ora
Single 17th 14:10 Market |A Little Chaos 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 3.7
Rasen
Single 17th 13:30 Lock's Corner 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.45
Huntingdon
Single 17th 13:30 Heatstroke 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 2.45
Huntingdon
Single 17th 13:00 Ivilnoble 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.88
Huntingdon
Single 16th 20:15 Kempton [Always A 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 0.12
(A.W) Drama
Single 16th 17:10 Crossley 7.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.88
\Wincanton Tender
Single 16th 17:00 Ascot Subway Surf 7.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.88
Single 16th 15:55 Ascot Fox Norton 7.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.88
Single 16th 13:25 Haydock |Jester Jet 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -2.88
Single 15th 16:50 Lingfield |Apex Predator 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.88
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:35 Sandown|Copperhead 3.35 1.00 Win 1 2.35 -5.88
Single 15th 16:05 Sandown|Darius Des 4.30 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -8.23
Bois
Single 15th 15:50 Heresmynumb 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.23
Fakenham er
Single 15th 14:25 Sandown|Duhallow 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.23
Gesture
Single 15th 14:10 Delire 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.23
Fakenham D'Estruval
Single 15th 13:50 Sandown|Glen Forsa 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -4.23
Single 14th 19:30 Bollihope 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 17:55 Naralsaif 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -6.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:45 Fontwell |Bullfrog 4.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.73
Single 14th 15:35 Kelso Bordeaux Bill 5.10 1.00 Win 1 4.10 -9.73
Single 14th 15:25 Leicester|Knockmaole 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.83
Boy
Single 13th 19:45 Kempton |Colwood 6.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.83
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:45 Kempton |Lee Roy 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.83
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:45 Kempton |My Dear Friend 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -10.83
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:30 Spirit Power 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -15.83
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:10 Et Moi Alors 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.83
Plumpton
Single 13th 15:00 Rainbow 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -16.83
Southwell Dreamer
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:40 Midnight Tune 3.05 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -24.33
Plumpton
Single 13th 14:40 Midnight Tune 3.05 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -23.33
Plumpton
Single 13th 14:30 Hidden Depths 4.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.33




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 14:30 Country'N'West 3.05 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18.33
Southwell ern
(A.W)

Single 13th 14:10 Baddesley 3.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.33
Plumpton Knight

Single 13th 14:10 Acey Milan 2.50 1.00 Win 1.50 -16.33
Plumpton

Single 6th 19:45 Sheberghan 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.83
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 16:50 Ludlow |Juge Et Parti 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.83

Single 6th 16:30 Kempton |Percy 7.80 1.00 Non-runner -15.83
(A.W) Prosecco

Single 6th 15:35 Ayr Effet Special 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.83

Single 6th 15:25 Kempton |Villette 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.83
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:15 Ludlow |Tommy Silver 4.70 1.00 Carried Out -1.00 -13.83

Single 6th 15:05 Ayr Peters Cousin 3.25 2.00 Loss -2.00 -12.83

Single 6th 14:45 Ludlow |Outofthisworld 5.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 -10.83

Single 6th 14:45 Ludlow |Pineapple 5.30 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.83

Rush

Single 6th 14:20 Kempton |Gold Fleece 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.83
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:20 Kempton |Don Jupp 6.60 1.00 Win 5.60 -6.83
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:00 Ayr Elvis Mail 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.43

Single 5th 18:45 Macs Blessings 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 -11.43
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:45 Jack The Truth 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.93
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:55 Pike Corner 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.93
\Wolverhampto [Cross
n (A.W)

Single 4th 16:45 Taunton |Sky Full Of 6.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.93

Stars

Single 4th 14:00 Hidden Dream 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.93
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 13:35 The Golden 9.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.93
Southwell Cue
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:15 Kempton |Castlelyons 7.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.93
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:10 Sandown|The Brothers 5.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.93

Single 2nd 16:10 Sandown|Johnbb 5.70 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.93

Single 2nd 15:55 Global Art 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.93
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:20 Captain Lars 5.70 2.00 Loss -2.00 -5.93
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:00 Sandown|Ballymoy 7.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.93

Single 2nd 13:45 Lingfield |Cenotaph 5.30 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.93
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:35 Philamundo 4.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.93
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:10 Lingfield |Knight 3.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.93
(A.W) Crusader

Single 1st 18:15 Prosecution 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.06999999999
Newcastle 9999
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:15 Cadeau 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.07
Newcastle D'Amour

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 16:15 Claire 3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.80 2.07
Newcastle Underwood
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:15 Loud And Clear 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.73
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:10 Regular 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 0.27
\Wolverhampto |Income
n (A.W)

Single 1st 15:25 Lingfield |Lord George 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.23
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:10 Wings Of Time 1.77 1.00 Win 1 0.77 -4.23
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 14:55 Lingfield |Fast Boy 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -5
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:40 Sir Lancelott 3.85 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 13:45 Lingfield |Yusra 3.15 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:30 Swiss Cross 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 13:00 Admirable Art 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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